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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No.
Logged into Teams Meeting - 

Y/N

Alexander Mark University of Cape Town mark.alexander@uct.ac.za 780298 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-001

Angelucci Matteo Zutari matteo.angelucci@zutari.com 20180152 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-002

Boshoff Billy University of Pretoria billy.boshoff@up.ac.za 202101613 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-003

Bultman Johan Koos Bultman Engineering johan.bultman@hotmail.co.za 201650384 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-004

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-005

De Beer Wimpie De Beer & Partners wimpiedb.za@gmail.com 800305 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-006

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-007

Els Neels CW Els Consulting Engineers cwels@icon.co.za 9470015 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-008

Gage Peter Jones & Wagener gage@jaws.co.za 840365 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-009

Habets Maurice Cape Peninsular University of 

Technology

habetsm@cput.ac.za 201370315 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-010

Harte Brian Private bharte7@gmail.com 200880170 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-011

Hayes Shaun PRDW shayes@prdw.com 20090248 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-012

Hovy Karen Tekciv Consulting kthovy@gmail.com 960530 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-013

Kanjee Janina University of the Witwatersrand kanjee.jp@gmail.com 201650873 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-014

Kleynhans Claire AECOM claire.kelynhans@aecom.com 20035118 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-015

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-016

Martin Jim Martin & Associates jwm@martinjw.co.za 890451 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-017

Mpoh-Ina Junior Private juniormpohina@gmail.com 2020402154 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-018

Mugadza Allen Private allenmug@hotmail.com 201170249 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-019

Nel Ryno SNA nel.r@sna.co.za 20150262 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-020

Rankine Rod Rod Rankine Engineering Solutions rod.rankine@telkomsa.net 20000276 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-021

Ronné Philip AECOM philip.ronne@aecom.com 20110150 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-022

Schellingerhout Gerhard GCK2 Projects gerhard@gck2.co.za 201270129 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-023

Singh Shaun Broadway Building & Civils shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-024

Swanepoel Dean Private dean.gary@gmail.com 201380380 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-025

Van Der Kuil Ferdi e-Struct ferdi@estruct.co.za 200470037 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-026

Van Der Merwe Kea KCSE kea.m@kcse.co.za 202101795 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-027

Van Der Merwe Kobus KCSE kobus.vdm@kcse.co.za 2021301015 SARF25/CSSA01/AG1/28-028
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